Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110000332013)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Pax Number

: (850)617-6383

	Fax	Number :	(850) 617-6383	SET !
	From:			The same
	Acc	ount Name :	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	F-1/2
	Acc	ount Number :	FCA000000023	
	Pho	·	(850) 222-1092	FIRST CT
	Fa.x	: Number :	(850) 878-5368	7.5
ב נ	S Gail Address:_	ilings. Enter	business entity to be used for only one email address please.	-
i	SSEE SSEE		TED LIABILITY CO.	
		ASSEL NEC	Svev vitt, LLL A	(1 (1

Asset Recovey VIII, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

A. LUNT

EXAMINER

		COVE	R LETTER	2011FEB-8 A
TO:	Registration Division of C			B-8
SUBJ	ECT:	Asset Ro	covery VIII, LLC	EE. TLORIO
2-4-6-		Name of Limite	d Liability Company	63.5
The en	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	em !
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mutt	er to the following:	
	Barbara J. Pa	arrish		
			Name of Person	
	BNY Mello	n		
			Finn/Company	
	BNY Mello	n Center, 151-4826, 500 C	Grant Street	
			Address	
	Pittsburgh, P.	A 15258		
			//State and Zip Code	
	barbara.parri	sh@bnymellon.com		
		E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notification)	
For fu	rther information	n concerning this matter, please	call:	
Barba	ara J. Parrish		at (412) 234-4536 Area Code & Daytime Telepi	
<u></u>	Nam	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telepi	hone Number
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amount:		
)\$125. 0	0 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Talluhassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ility Company is:	-1 2
The state of the Diffilled Diffi	my company is.	
	Asset Recovery VIII, LLC	FEB
(Must end with the	words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	and a second of the second of the second	
i ne mailing adoress and stree	t address of the principal office of the Limited	d Liability Companyis:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	경취 주
1221 Brickell Avenue	1221 Brickell Avenue	
Suite 1 (40	Suite 1140	
Miami, FL 33131	Miarni, FL 33131	
business entity with an active Florida. The name and the Florida stre	serve as its own Registered Agem. You must designate in i egistration.) et address of the registered agent are:	
The name and the Florida stre	egistration.) et address of the registered agent are: CT Corporation System Name	
The name and the Florida stre	egistration.) et address of the registered agent are: CT Corporation System Name h Pine Island Road	
The name and the Florida stre	egistration.) et address of the registered agent are: CT Corporation System Name h Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
The name and the Florida stre	egistration.) et address of the registered agent are: CT Corporation System Name h Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33324	
The name and the Florida stre	egistration.) et address of the registered agent are: CT Corporation System Name h Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:	AL
"MGR" = Manager		Cit
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
1 (A) 16		A
MGR	David Applebaum	<u> </u>
	1221 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1140	<u>iTi</u> @i
	Miami, Ft. 33131	
	· · · · · · ·	
MGR	Dennis Joyce	
	1221 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1140	<u>च</u> ्चा ।
	Mjami, Fl. 33131	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
LE V: Effective date, if other than Rective date is listed, the date mu	the date of filing: st be specific and cannot be more than five	. (OPTIONAL) business days pi

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

David P. Applebaum

Typed or printed name of signee

Filine Fees:

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)